
 

  

 

KinderHawk Field Services LLC (KinderHawk) is a premier midstream natural gas company that provides gathering, 
treating and dehydration services in the prolific Haynesville and Bossier Shale areas of northwest Louisiana.  

KinderHawk owns an extensive network of newly constructed and state of the art gathering, treating and dehydration 
facilities located in one of the most active drilling areas in the United States (Bossier, Caddo, Webster, Bienville, De 
Soto and Red River Parishes, Louisiana). The final build out of the gathering, treating and dehydration system will 
result in a capacity well in excess of two billion cubic feet of natural gas per day (2 Bcf/d).   

KinderHawk is a wholly owned subsidiary of Kinder Morgan. 

  

  

  KinderHawk’s goal is to satisfy the needs of those producers requiring gathering and treating services in 

northwest Louisiana. The KinderHawk system is an open system available to all producers. KinderHawk’s 

creative marketing team is willing to work with producers to design specific services that satisfy their 

needs. Those needs may include either Firm or Interruptible gathering and treating services. KinderHawk 

offers both. 

  KinderHawk's high pressure system is rated at 1,440 psig MAOP. Measurement associated with the 

system is state of the art. KinderHawk has corrosion protection plans in place and adheres to applicable 

regulatory requirements of OSHA, EPA, DOT and Louisiana gas volume reporting requirements. 

  KinderHawk owns the majority of its treating facilities, which are designed to efficiently remove CO2 and 

other contaminants as well as dehydrate the gas. The treating facilities are located at strategic centralized 

points on the KinderHawk system and have multiple trains to minimize interruptions. All of KinderHawk's 

treating facilities are newly or recently installed and state of the art. 

  Firm Gathering and Treating Service: For those customers concerned with interruptions of gathering 

and treating service, KinderHawk offers firm gathering and treating service. Firm service typically 

provides firm capacity from receipt point to delivery point. Customers can work with KinderHawk's 

marketing team to develop additional flexibility. 

  Interruptible Gathering and Treating Service: KinderHawk also contracts with producers on an 

interruptible basis for gathering and treating service. Interruptible service, as the name implies, is subject 

to interruption by KinderHawk.  
 

 

  



 

 
 

Office Locations  

Houston, TX 

KinderHawk Field Services LLC 

1001 Louisiana St., Suite 1000 

Houston, TX 77002 

(713) 369-8145 

Haughton, LA 

KinderHawk Field Services LLC 

9580 St. Vincent Ave. 

Shreveport, LA 71106 

(318) 934-9220 

 

Business Development  

Bruce Darter – VP-Commercial 

Phone: (713) 369-8783 

Cell phone: (713) 204-3223  

Email: bruce_darter@kindermorgan.com 

Nick Cherry - Manager 

Phone: (713) 369-9841 

Cell phone: (409) 617-4407  

Email: nicholas_cherry@kindermorgan.com 

 
  

Environmental/Health/Safety  

Wanda Brooks - Environmental Services 

Phone: (713) 420-7905 

Email: wanda_brooks@kindermorgan.com  

Jena Lane - Air Compliance 

Phone: (713) 369-9222 

Email: jena_lane@kindermorgan.com  

 

24/7 Pipeline Emergency Contact  

Robbie Starnes - Manager - Gas Control 

Phone: (713) 369-5336 

Cell phone: (713) 248-0024  

Email: Robbie_starnes@kindermorgan.com 

Gas Control 

Phone: (713) 369-8822 

Brad Powell - Director, Operations 

Phone: (318) 934-9219 

Scheduling Contacts  

Britton Durio - Primary 

Phone: (713) 420-4205 

Email: britton_durio@kindermorgan.com  

Claudia Trevino - Secondary 

Phone: (713) 420-3623 

Email: claudia_trevino@kindermorgan.com 

Mary Anne McKinney - Primary 

Phone: (713) 369-9278 

Email: maryanne_mckinney@kindermorgan.com 

 

DART Questions  

Security Coordinator 

Phone: (713) 369-6767 

 

Volume Statements  

Maria Olivares - Primary 

Phone: (713) 420-3432 

Email: maria_olivares@kindermorgan.com 

Leanne Davis - Secondary 

Phone: (303) 763-3696  

Email: leanne_davis@kindermorgan.com 

 

Invoice Questions  

Blake Walker - Primary 

Phone: (713) 369-8481 

Email: blake_walker@kindermorgan.com  

Donna Rhodes - Secondary 

Phone: (713) 369-8751 

Email: donna_rhodes@kindermorgan.com 

 

Investor Relations/Media Relations  

 

Mindy Mills Thornock - Kinder Morgan Investor 

Relations 

Phone: (713) 369-9449 

Email: mindy_thornock@kindermorgan.com  

 

Contract Administration  

mailto:bruce_darter@kindermorgan.com
mailto:nicholas_cherry@kindermorgan.com
mailto:wanda_brooks@kindermorgan.com
mailto:jena_lane@kindermorgan.com
mailto:robbie_starnes@kindermorgan.com
mailto:britton_durio@kindermorgan.com
mailto:claudia_trevino@kindermorgan.com
mailto:maryanne_mckinney@kindermorgan.com
mailto:maria_olivares@kindermorgan.com
mailto:leanne_davis@kindermorgan.com
mailto:blake_walker@kindermorgan.com
mailto:donna_rhodes@kindermorgan.com
mailto:mindy_thornock@kindermorgan.com


 

Cell phone: (501) 253-4576  

Email: brad_powell@kindermorgan.com 

 

 

Linda Trevino - Primary 

Phone: (713) 369-9099  

Email: linda_trevino@kindermorgan.com 

Annie Schroeder - Secondary 

Phone: (713) 369-8799 

Email: annie_schroeder@kindermorgan.com 
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